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9/27/11

10/4/11
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10/18/11

10/25/11

11/1/11
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11/15/11
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11/22/11
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DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC

Fall 2011 - Recital and Concert Schedule

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
12:30pm
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
12:30pm
7:00pm

7:00pm

11:00am

11:00am
12:30pm
7:00pm

Music Major Meeting

Faculty Recital

Breakey Theater

Breakey Theater

Dr. Raynovich and Dr. Sudeith

Student Recital No. 1
Student Recital No. 2
Mu Phi Recital No. 1
Student Recital No. 3
Guest Recital

Patrick Long
Student Recital No. 4
Mu Phi Recital No. 2
Student Recital No. 5
Percussion Recital

CSU Choral Concert

CSU Band and
Community Band Concert

Voice Recital
Student Recital No. 6

Keyboard Recital
Jazz Ensemble Concert

Breakey Theater
Breakey Theater
Breakey Theater

Breakey Theater

HWH 104 Band Room

Breakey Theater
Breakey Theater
Breakey Theater
Breakey Theater
Breakey Theater

Breakey Theater

Breakey Theater

Breakey Theater
Breakey Theater
Breakey Theater

Breakey Theater is located in Douglas Hall - Room 102

For more information contact the Department of Music at ext. 2155.
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